
Medical Plaza North Tower (701)
grid   building grid   building grid   building grid   building

D1
D4

F7

F1

E6
B4

F3

E6

D5

F5F5
F7

E7

F8
E5

B6

A4

D5

D6

C1
C2

C5

F7
A3

F7

C4

B2

E5

B5

D5

D7

B5

F7

A5

D2

C4

F5

F6

D3

C3

B4

D4

F7

B4

HEALTH SCIENCES AREA

Ambulatory Care Center Garage (ACCG)
Ambulatory Care Center (ACC)

UMC House (601)

Skaggs Jr. Research Building, L.S.  (SRB)
Skaggs Hall, L.S.  (SK H)Biomedical Polymers Research (BPRB)

South Medical Garage (SMG)

Shoreline Ridge Parking Garage (SRG)

University Hospital (U HOSP)

Eccles Critical Care Pavilion, George S. and 
Dolores Dore  (ECCP)

Huntsman Cancer Hospital (HCH)

Healthcare, Educators, Leaders & Innova-
tors Complex (HELIX)

West Pavilion (WPAV)

Eccles Health Sciences Education 
Building, Spencer F. and Cleone P.  
(EHSEB)

Clinical Neurosciences Center (CNC)

Huntsman Cancer Hosptial: Research 
North (HCI North)

Wintrobe Research and Education 
Building, Maxwell M.  (WINTRO)

Cardiovascular Research Training Institute, 
Nora Eccles Harrison (CVRTI)

Huntsman Cancer Hospital: Research 
South (HCI IV)

Kirk Center for Comprehensive Cancer 
Care and Women’s Cancers, Kathryn F. 
(HCH V)

North Medical Garage (NMG)

Helipad Garage (HELI)

West Medical Garage (WMG)

Medical Plaza Townhouses North (706)
Health Sciences Garage (562)

Medical Plaza South Tower (702)

Nursing Building, Annette Poulson 
Cumming College of  (CNB)

PCMC Parking Structure (PCHG)

Primary Children’s Outpatient Services 
Building (EPCOS)

Primary Children’s Medical Center (PCMC)

Nielsen, Craig H. Rehabilitation Hospital 
(NRH)

Research Administration Building (RAB)

Medical Plaza Townhouses South (707)

Moran Eye Center, John A.  (Moran)

Medical Research Building, Emma Eccles 
Jones  (EEJMRB)

School of Medicine (SOM)

Eccles Health Sciences Library, Spencer 
S. (ECCLES)

Fort Douglas House (602)Black Cultural Center (603)

Dumke Softball Stadium (DFSS)

Huntsman Cancer Institute Garage (HCIG)

Eccles Broadcast Center (EBC)

Eccles Institute of Human Genetics, 
George and Dolores  (EIHG)

EPCOS

Dumke
Softball 
Stadium

Primary
Children’s
Medical
Center

PCMC
Parking

Structure

Jewish
Community

Center

Helipad

Garage

Huntsman
Cancer
Hospital

Kirk Comp.

Cancer Care
Health

Sciences
Garage

Research North

WPAV

ECCP

Nielsen Rehab

Hospital

Eccles

Library

SKH

EBC

Skaggs

 Research Building

701

706

707CVRTI

RAB

702

CNB

601

602

603

Health Sciences

Education Bldg

BPRB

EEJMRB

South Medical

Garage

EIHG

Wintr
o

MREB

Research South

Huntsman Cancer

Institute Garage

West Medical

Garage

Moran

Eye Center

Bldg 379

North Medical Garage

CNC

University
Hospital

School of

Medicine

Ambulatory Care 

Center Garage Helix

Tower

Sh
ore

lin
e R

idg
e

Pa
rki

ng
 Ga

rag
e

Ambulatory Care

Complex

Wasatch Dr

1900 East

2030 East

Sou
th 

Medi
cal

 Dr

North Medical Dr

M
ario Capecchi Dr

Mario Capecchi Dr

East Medical Dr

Circle of Hope Dr

North
To Foothill Dr

To 100 South 
& Main Campus

F F

E E

D D

C C

B B

A A

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8


