

HEALTH SCIENCES AREA

grid	building	grid	building	grid	building	grid	building
D1	Ambulatory Care Center Garage (ACCG)	D6	Eccles Institute of Human Genetics,	F7	Medical Plaza North Tower (701)	F7	Research Administration Building (RAB)
D4	Ambulatory Care Center (ACC)		George and Dolores (EIHG)	F7	Medical Plaza South Tower (702)	D5	School of Medicine (SOM)
F5	Black Cultural Center (603)	F5	Fort Douglas House (602)	F7	Medical Plaza Townhouses North (706)	F8	Shoreline Ridge Parking Garage (SRG)
E6	Biomedical Polymers Research (BPRB)	A3	Health Sciences Garage (562)	F7	Medical Plaza Townhouses South (707)	E 5	Skaggs Hall, L.S. (SK H)
B4	Clinical Neurosciences Center (CNC)	B4	Helipad Garage (HELI)	D7	Medical Research Building, Emma Eccles	F6	Skaggs Jr. Research Building, L.S. (SRB)
F7	Cardiovascular Research Training Institute,	D2	Healthcare, Educators, Leaders & Innova-		Jones (EEJMRB)	E7	South Medical Garage (SMG)
	Nora Eccles Harrison (CVRTI)		tors Complex (HELIX)	D3	Moran Eye Center, John A. (Moran)	F5	UMC House (601)
F1	Dumke Softball Stadium (DFSS)	A5	Huntsman Cancer Hospital (HCH)	E5	Nursing Building, Annette Poulson	C 4	University Hospital (U HOSP)
F3	Eccles Broadcast Center (EBC)	B5	Huntsman Cancer Hosptial: Research		Cumming College of (CNB)	D4	West Medical Garage (WMG)
B4	Eccles Critical Care Pavilion, George S. and		North (HCl North)	C 5	Nielsen, Craig H. Rehabilitation Hospital	C 4	West Pavilion (WPAV)
	Dolores Dore (ECCP)	B6	Huntsman Cancer Hospital: Research		(NRH)	D5	Wintrobe Research and Education
E6	Eccles Health Sciences Education		South (HCI IV)	C 3	North Medical Garage (NMG)		Building, Maxwell M. (WINTRO)
	Building, Spencer F. and Cleone P.	B5	Huntsman Cancer Institute Garage (HCIG)	B2	PCMC Parking Structure (PCHG)		
	(EHSEB)	A4	Kirk Center for Comprehensive Cancer	C2	Primary Children's Medical Center (PCMC)		
D5	Eccles Health Sciences Library, Spencer S. (ECCLES)		Care and Women's Cancers, Kathryn F. (HCH V)	C 1	Primary Children's Outpatient Services Building (EPCOS)		